SA1084
5A LDO VOLTAGE REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION
The SA1084 is a positive low voltage dropout regulator, and the
voltage dropout is 1.5V at 5A.
SA1084 provides two versions: fixed and adjustable versions.
VOUT of fixed version has a tolerance of less than 1% for five kinds
of output voltages 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.5V, 3.3V, and 5.0V.

* Desktop PCs, RISC and Embedded
Processors Supply
ORDERING INFORMATION (Temperature range: 0~125°C)
Part No. Package Marking  Material  Package Type
SA1084D-ADJ SA1084D-ADJ Pb free Tube
SA1084D-ADJTR SA1084D-ADJ Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084D-1.5 SA1084D-1.5 Pb free Tube
SA1084D-1.5TR SA1084D-1.5 Pb free
              REV:1.0            2009.09.08
                                                                  Page 1 of 10
Tape & Reel
SA1084D-1.8 SA1084D-1.8 Pb free Tube
SA1084D-1.8TR
TO-252-2L
SA1084D-1.8 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084
              REV:1.0            2009.09.08
                                                                  Page 2 of 10
Part No. Package Marking  Material  Package Type
SA1084D-2.5 SA1084D-2.5 Pb free Tube
SA1084D-2.5TR SA1084D-2.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084D-3.3 SA1084D-3.3 Pb free Tube
SA1084D-3.3TR SA1084D-3.3 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084D-5.0 SA1084D-5.0 Pb free Tube
SA1084D-5.0TR
TO-252-2L
SA1084D-5.0 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084S-ADJ SA1084S-ADJ Pb free Tube
SA1084S-ADJTR SA1084S-ADJ Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084S-1.5 SA1084S-1.5 Pb free Tube
SA1084S-1.5TR SA1084S-1.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084S-1.8 SA1084S-1.8 Pb free Tube
SA1084S-1.8TR SA1084S-1.8 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084S-2.5 SA1084S-2.5 Pb free Tube
SA1084S-2.5TR SA1084S-2.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084S-3.3 SA1084S-3.3 Pb free Tube
SA1084S-3.3TR SA1084S-3.3 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084S-5.0 SA1084S-5.0 Pb free Tube
SA1084S-5.0TR
TO-263-3L
SA1084S-5.0 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084T-ADJ SA1084T-ADJ Pb free Tube
SA1084T-1.5 SA1084T-1.5 Pb free Tube
SA1084T-1.8 SA1084T-1.8 Pb free Tube
SA1084T-2.5 SA1084T-2.5 Pb free Tube
SA1084T-3.3 SA1084T-3.3 Pb free Tube
SA1084T-5.0
TO-220-3L
SA1084T-5.0 Pb free Tube
SA1084S2-ADJ SA1084S2-ADJ Pb free Tube
SA1084S2-ADJTR SA1084S2-ADJ Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084S2-1.5 SA1084S2-1.5 Pb free Tube
SA1084S2-1.5TR SA1084S2-1.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084S2-1.8 SA1084S2-1.8 Pb free Tube
SA1084S2-1.8TR SA1084S2-1.8 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084S2-2.5 SA1084S2-2.5 Pb free Tube
SA1084S2-2.5TR SA1084S2-2.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084S2-3.3 SA1084S2-3.3 Pb free Tube
SA1084S2-3.3TR SA1084S2-3.3 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084S2-5.0 SA1084S2-5.0 Pb free Tube
SA1084S2-5.0TR
TO-263-2L
SA1084S2-5.0 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1084